Race Date Run for Women 5K

August 28, 2022 Overall Finish List 5k Race
Place Female Total---------- Chip
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace

1 Lindsey Hartle STUDENT 1906 18 F 1 Top 21:41.3 21:43.1 0:01.8 7:00/M
2 Casey Hedlund 1732 35 F 2 Top 21:42.9 21:50.9 0:08.0 7:00/M
3 Katie Patterson STAFF AND 1948 31 F 3 Top 21:57.8 21:59.0 0:01.1 7:05/M
4 Megan Swantner STUDENT 1969 20 F 1 20-24 22:18.0 22:19.2 0:01.2 7:12/M
5 Susan Ellsworth PARENT OF 1887 50 F 1 Mst 23:17.6 23:21.9 0:04.2 7:31/M
6 Carol Crandall STAFF 1873 52 F 1 50-54 23:22.6 23:24.5 0:01.9 7:32/M
7 Jennifer Towell 1975 40 F 1 40-44 24:23.6 24:28.8 0:05.2 7:52/M
8 Mackenzie Tristan HUSBAND IS 1976 12 F 1 912 24:26.1 24:275 0:01.3  7:53/M
9 Jaimy Rand 1718 57 F 1 55-59 25:00.6 25:01.5 0:00.8 8:04/M
10 Haley Felton STUDENT 1892 20 F 2 20-24 25:06.3 25:08.1 0:01.7 8:06/M
11 Elizabeth Haffley 1901 39 F 1 35-39 25:08.7 25:10.9 0:02.1  8:.07/M
12 Ginny Sackett 1953 58 F 2 55-59 25:11.7 25:14.8 0:03.1 8:08/M
13 Amber Carr PA 1863 19 F 1 16-19 25:14.4 25:21.3 0:06.8  8:09/M
14 Ellen Shade 1962 19 F 2 16-19 25:15.1 25:21.7 0:06.6 8:09/M
15 Holly King 1915 38 F 2 35-39 25:15.8 25:20.2 0:04.4 8:09/M
16 Elizabeth Hammond ALUMNI 1903 48 F 1 45-49 25:16.5 25:20.1 0:03.6  8:09/M
17 Laurie Mandel NO 1931 57 F 3 55-59 25:39.5 25:43.7 0:04.1 8:17/M
18 Kathy Pander 1709 30 F 1 30-34 26:11.0 26:13.3 0:02.3 8:27/M
19 Tracy Eaton PENN STATE 1886 36 F 3 35-39 26:19.7 26:27.0 0:07.2  8:30/M
20 Ashley Fischer ALUMNI 1893 34 F 2 30-34 26:35.1 26:42.3 0:07.2 8:35/M
21 Amanda Jantzi ALUMNI 1912 46 F 2 45-49 26:58.2 27:01.9 0:03.6 8:42/M
22 Donna Rose ALUMNI 1951 51 F 2 50-54 27:13.2 27:17.5 0:04.2 8:47/IM
23 Amy Bacon 1848 48 F 3 45-49 27:18.7 27:26.0 0:07.2 8:49/M
24 Sam Clemente NO 1869 15 F 1 13-15 27:33.9 27:36.3 0:02.3 8:54/M
25 Trisha Schreiber 1959 49 F 4 45-49 27:40.4 27:43.9 0:03.4 8:56/M
26 Aj Noyes 1945 51 F 3 50-54 27:41.3 27:47.6 0:06.2 8:56/M
27 Lisa Shade 1738 51 F 4 50-54 27:42.9 27:53.1 0:10.2 8:56/M
28 Erika Ramalho 1950 51 F 5 50-54 27:49.9 27:53.7 0:03.7  8:59/M
29 Bethany Kelley 1913 35 F 4 35-39 28:11.8 28:19.5 0:07.7  9:06/M
30 Cyndie Zahner 1988 65 F 1 65-69 28:23.1 28:26.6 0:03.5 9:09/M
31 Robin Thomas 1973 66 F 2 65-69 28:23.4 28:26.8 0:03.3  9:10/M
32 Mari Howells 1911 56 F 4 55-59 28:45.6 28:52.7 0:07.1 9:17/M
33 Amy Vantassell NO 1979 44 F 2 40-44 28:54.9 29:00.2 0:05.2  9:20/M
34 Stacey Hammer 1902 40 F 3 40-44 28:55.3 29:03.0 0:07.7  9:20/M
35 Amanda Dickinson 1725 36 F 5 35-39 29:05.0 29:10.0 0:05.0 9:23/M
36 Kathy Deutsch EMPLOYEE 1882 55 F 5 55-59 29:16.3 29:21.2 0:04.9 9:27/M
37 Julia Sank STUDENT 1956 20 F 3 20-24 29:25.7 29:32.0 0:06.3  9:30/M
38 Stephanie Hicks 1760 54 F 6 50-54 29:26.6 29:28.1 0:01.4 9:30/M
39 Julie Schuster YES 1960 41 F 4 40-44 29:34.8 29:44.5 0:09.7 9:33/M
40 Mary Whiteman NO 1984 60 F 1 60-64 29:48.4 29:54.5 0:06.1 9:37/M
41 Karen Schrader NO 1957 49 F 5 45-49 29:48.6 29:55.7 0:07.1 9:37/M
42 Caroline Van Matre NO 1978 27 F 1 25-29 30:57.9 31:03.8 0:05.9 9:59/M
43 Mary McDade ALUMNI 1933 55 F 6 55-59 30:58.0 31:03.9 0:05.9  9:59/M
44 Leanne Morton ALUMNI 1939 51 F 7 50-54 30:58.4 31:11.0 0:12.6 10:00/M
45 Jamie Benol NONE USED 1992 48 F 6 45-49 30:59.2 31:07.9 0:08.7 10:00/M
46 Amy Bailey 1849 43 F 5 40-44 31:09.1 31:14.4 0:05.3 10:03/M
47 Sophie Buttiens 1723 35 F 6 35-39 31:17.3 31:27.6 0:10.2 10:06/M
48 Stephanie Cox NONE 1872 36 F 7 35-39 31:27.6 31:325 0:04.8 10:09/M
49 Royer Rodriguez 1753 30 F 3 30-34 31:40.8 31:54.7 0:13.8 10:13/M
50 Eliza Kisiel 1758 26 F 2 25-29 31:42.6 31:56.5 0:13.8 10:14/M
51 Kathleen Spinazzola 1967 55 F 7 55-59 32:05.0 32:22.4 0:17.4 10:21/M
52 Robin Salapek NO 1954 65 F 3 65-69 32:23.1 32:32.8 0:09.6 10:27/M
53 Cassie Chalupczynski ALUMNI 1866 28 F 3 25-29 32:23.7 32:26.5 0:02.7 10:27/M
54 Katie Raezer NONE 1949 53 F 8 50-54 32:28.3 32:40.0 0:11.7 10:28/M
55 Mac MacKenzie 1928 79 F 1 75-79 32:29.8 32:30.6 0:00.8 10:29/M
56 Alyssa Koons 1921 36 F 8 35-39 32:47.3 32:53.0 0:05.7 10:35/M
57 Ann Growley PA 1898 67 F 4 65-69 33:07.5 33:18.6 0:11.0 10:41/Mm
58 Patricia Crotty 1759 54 F 9 50-54 33:13.9 33:31.0 0:17.1 10:43/M
59 Gaylene Fay NO 1891 47 F 7 45-49 34:07.5 34:20.0 0:12.5 11:01/M
60 Jenna Tomko STUDENT 1974 20 F 4 20-24 34:32.1 34:48.8 0:16.6 11:08/M
61 Julie Takach 1971 58 F 8 55-59 34:33.5 34:45.4 0:11.9 11:09/M
62 Heather Corbin 1871 35 F 9 35-39 35:30.0 35:35.5 0:05.4 11:27/M
63 Phoebe Clemente 1870 48 F 8 45-49 35:35.7 35:38.9 0:03.1 11:29/M
64 Hollie Clemente NO 1868 12 F 2 9-12 35:36.5 35:39.0 0:02.4 11:29/M
65 Krystal Nowosielski ALUMNI 1944 31 F 4 30-34 35:40.7 35:49.8 0:09.1 11:31/M
66 Julie Watts NO 1982 55 F 9 55-59 35:41.7 35:57.3 0:15.5 11:31/M
67 Tina Gruber 1899 48 F 9 45-49 35:42.3 35:57.5 0:15.2 11:31/M
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Susan Muscato
Gayle English
Barbara Bowers
Donna Shaw
Lauren Konkol
Andrea Konkol
Molly Thomas
Michelle Michael
Stacey Curry
Cindi Sebolt
Charlotte De Vries
Julie Manno

Sue Sokolowski
Suzanne Fontecchio
Heather Evans
Melissa Harned
Addy Hollenbeck
Kimberly Russell
Kimberly Hanel
Emily Hollenbeck
Ella Minor

Allyson Minor
Rucha Deshpande
Natalie Chung
Lila Zimmerman
Sara Zimmerman
Louise Wiest
Betsy Wiest
Susan Carnes
Rose Dobson
Pam Brink

Passle Helminski
Annette Nowosielski
Kelly Cass

Anna Medina
Emily Kinecki
Fontaine Glenn
Carrie Landis
Sandra Bracalento
Jean Lafuria
Linda Major
Becky Samler
Sandra Koons
Karen Haffley
Carrie Breski
Wendy Bumbera
Rebecca Deiner
Mary Brown

Jen Lapaglia
Kimberly Emerling
Julie Blackman
Yingxin Wu

Claire Perritano
Lois Nighman
Leann Parmenter
Nancy Bird

Ozgun Demirag
Karla Demirag
Cathy Miseta
Amanda Vickey
Rita MacOmber
Margaret Laird
Eileen Crandall
Heather Amendola
Heather Welch
Diana Bird

Ruth Dunkle
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Run for Women 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1940
1889
1856
1963
1919
1918
1972
1935
1874
1961
1877
1932
1966
1894
1890
1905
1910
1952
1904
1909
1937
1936
1881
1867
1990
1989
1986
1985
1862
1884
1736
1908
1942
1865
1934
1914
1896
1924
1857
1922
1930
1955
1920
1900
1858
1861
1878
1860
1925
1888
1854
1987
1762
1941
1947
1761
1879
1880
1938
1729
1929
1923
1765
1763
1983
1852
1885

Female

AG Place
56 F 10 55-59
68 F 5 65-69
63 F 2 60-64
68 F 6 65-69
17 F 3 16-19
43 F 6 40-44
34 F 5 30-34
34 F 6 30-34
68 F 7 65-69
52 F 10 50-54
35 F 10 35-39
51 F 11 50-54
62 F 3 60-64
59 F 11 55-59
46 F 10 45-49
30 F 7 30-34
9 F 3 9-12
49 F 11 45-49
39 F 11 35-39
35 F 12 35-39
10 F 4 9-12
37 F 13 35-39
23 F 5 20-24
22 F 6 20-24
13 F 2 13-15
33 F 8 30-34
31 F 9 30-34
61 F 4 60-64
58 F 12 55-59
56 F 13 55-59
62 F 5 60-64
68 F 8 65-69
65 F 9 65-69
21 F 7 20-24
19 F 4 16-19
25 F 4 25-29
26 F 5 25-29
48 F 12 45-49
66 F 10 65-69
64 F 6 60-64
74 F 1 70-74
67 F 11 65-69
67 F 12 65-69
72 F 2 70-74
61 F 7 60-64
65 F 13 65-69
63 F 8 60-64
60 F 9 60-64
46 F 13 45-49
55 F 14 55-59
45 F 14 45-49
21 F 8 20-24
21 F 9 20-24
63 F 10 60-64
56 F 15 55-59
56 F 16 55-59
43 F 7 40-44
13 F 3 13-15
52 F 12 50-54
43 F 8 40-44
66 F 14 65-69
72 F 3 70-74
70 F 4 70-74
50 F 13 50-54
45 F 15 45-49
71 F 5 70-74
76 F 2 75-79

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
35:47.1 35:56.1
36:05.2 36:14.6
36:17.0 36:29.1
36:17.3 36:22.5
36:24.0 36:41.2
36:24.3 36:41.1
36:31.9 36:39.8
36:46.7 37:03.4
36:59.3 37:03.4
37:06.9 37:10.6
37:13.3 37:21.3
38:13.0 38:31.7
38:15.3 38:30.5
38:15.9 38:30.8
38:18.6 38:33.5
38:42.2 38:58.5
38:44.5 39:03.6
40:18.5 40:24.3
40:42.2 40:47.6
41:18.3 41:36.0
41:32.4 41:33.7
41:42.4 41:44.1
42:34.5 42:46.1
42:34.8 42:45.9
43:01.3 43:14.2
43:01.8 43:14.1
43:07.4 43:15.7
43:12.1 43:20.2
43:45.1 44:01.1
44:06.9 44:15.8
44:53.3 45:13.7
45:18.4 46:20.6
45:21.5 45:32.2
45:54.3 46:09.0
45:54.3 46:09.3
46:44.3 47:04.0
46:44.5 47:04.0
50:02.5 50:27.1
50:09.4 50:23.8
50:09.8 50:24.1
51:09.2 51:19.8
52:07.7 52:27.3
52:08.7 52:27.4
53:33.7 53:48.8
53:37.1 53:51.4
53:37.5 54:13.6
53:39.4 53:53.3
53:40.9 53:55.1
54:15.3 54:37.7
54:15.3 54:37.2
54:44.8 55:08.6
55:44.1 56:18.4
55:44.7 56:18.9
56:17.1 56:20.8
56:21.6 56:25.8
58:22.7 58:45.1
58:58.9 59:38.9
58:59.9 59:38.9
59:49.1 1:00:12.5
59:50.1 1:00:12.4
1:00:18.6  1:00:40.3
1:00:19.2 1:00:41.0
1:04:40.4 1:04:52.6
1:04:41.0 1:04:52.2
1:09:19.6 1:09:38.8
1:09:37.5 1:09:57.1
1:09:45.0 1:10:04.8

5k Race

Chip
Diff
0:09.0
0:09.4
0:12.0
0:05.2
0:17.2
0:16.8
0:07.8
0:16.7
0:04.0
0:03.7
0:07.9
0:18.6
0:15.1
0:14.9
0:14.9
0:16.2
0:19.1
0:05.7
0:05.3
0:17.6
0:01.3
0:01.6
0:11.6
0:11.0
0:12.8
0:12.2
0:08.3
0:08.0
0:16.0
0:08.9
0:20.3
1:02.2
0:10.6
0:14.7
0:15.0
0:19.7
0:19.4
0:24.5
0:14.3
0:14.3
0:10.6
0:19.6
0:18.6
0:15.0
0:14.3
0:36.1
0:13.9
0:14.2
0:22.3
0:21.8
0:23.8
0:34.2
0:34.2
0:03.7
0:04.1
0:22.3
0:39.9
0:39.0
0:23.4
0:22.2
0:21.7
0:21.7
0:12.1
0:11.1
0:19.2
0:19.6
0:19.8
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Pace

11:33/M
11:38/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:52/M
11:56/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:21/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
13:00/M
13:08/M
13:19/M
13:24/M
13:27/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:53/M
13:53/M
13:55/M
13:56/M
14:07/M
14:14/M
14:29/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
16:09/M
16:11/M
16:11/M
16:30/M
16:49/M
16:49/M
17:17/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
17:19/M
17:19/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:40/M
17:59/M
17:59/M
18:09/M
18:11/M
18:50/M
19:02/M
19:02/M
19:18/M
19:18/M
19:27/M
19:28/M
20:52/M
20:52/M
22:22/M
22:28/M
22:30/M



Race Date
August 28, 2022

Place
Overall Name

135 Sarena Light
136 Kimberly Steadman
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Run for Women 5K
Overall Finish List

Female
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
NO 1926 52 F 14 50-54

1968 56 F 17 55-59

https://BigWhiteTrailer.com 3

5k Race

—————————— Total---------- Chip
Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace

1:11:22.5 1:11:38.5 0:16.0 23:01/M
1:11:23.4  1:11:39.8 0:16.4 23:02/M
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Race Date
August 28, 2022

Place
Overall Name

Luke Dillen
Michael Swantner
Mark Klein

Kody Klein
Chris Hawes
Tony Carr

Philip Schrader
Eric Brown

Eric Quick

Dan Nowosielski
David Hoffman
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Run for Women 5K
Overall Finish List

Male
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1883 22 M 1 1-99
1970 22 M 2 1-99
1714 57 M 3 1-99
1712 20 M 4 1-99
1724 49 M 5 1-99
1742 49 M 6 1-99
1958 49 M 7 1-99
1859 55 M 8 1-99
1728 39 M 9 1-99
1943 64 M 10 1-99
1748 34 M 11 1-99
1

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
20:46.9 20:47.8
21:25.5 21:27.0
22:52.2 22:53.7
22:53.6 22:55.1
24:07.8 24:10.1
26:36.2 26:42.7
28:50.5 28:58.6
30:30.2 30:36.3
31:16.7 31:27.4
32:34.8 32:46.1
38:32.4 38:40.2

5k Race

Chip

Diff Pace
0:00.9 6:42/M
0:01.4 6:55/M
0:01.5 7:23/IM
0:01.5 7:23/IM
0:02.2 7:47IM
0:06.4 8:35/M
0:08.1 9:18/M
0:06.1  9:50/M
0:10.7 10:05/M
0:11.3 10:31/M
0:07.8 12:26/M

08/28/2022 09:17:01 AM



